
75th S A National Championships
South African National Archery Association (25RSA041)
Marks Park, Johannesburg, From 04-04-2025 to 06-04-2025
Judges: VAN KRADENBURG Frans, Botha Emile, HO Charmaine
Director of Shooting: LOBO DAS NEVES Alfredo
Organizing Committee: MANNING Barbara, MCWILLIAMS Rhys

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

AAC Arrow Archery Club

1 057A 10079 LIMBADA Yahya U15M SB U15M

1 009A 3034 QUAIL Neve U21W R U21W

1 057C 10151 LIMBADA Faatimah U15W SB U15W

ABE About Archery - E Cape

1 042B 10178 DE JAGER Francios M C M

1 007C 10177 DE JAGER Ethan U21M R U21M

1 052C 10176 DE JAGER Adri W C W

ABG About Archery - Gauteng

1 041B 10608 ENGLISH Hylton M C M

AHC Archery Hearts Club

1 038B 2430 CILLIERS Charl 50M C 50M

1 036B 1315 VILJOEN Johann 50M C 50M

1 046C 109 HERHOLDT Jan M C M

ARED Archers Edge

1 036C 3145 BADENHORST Johan 50M C 50M

1 044A 10575 CILLIERS Gert-Louis M C M

1 047B 2059 ZUUR Axel U21M C U21M

1 056A 99976 FOUCHE Francois U15M R U15M

1 059A 10376 NOLTE Melah U13G C U13G

BELV Bellville Archery Club

1 045B 110 HO Lance M C M

1 002C 10466 NEL Stefan M R M

1 004C 854 POTGIETER Werner M R M

1 003C 10056 VILJOEN Davel M R M

1 056B 10467 NEL Luke U15M R U15M

1 058B 10508 SCHMIDT Karli U13G B U13G

1 052A 3255 DICKSON Courtney W C W

1 051A 254 VERMEULEN Marie-louise W C W

1 018C 3212 THEUNISSEN Elna 50W R 50W

1 012A 2823 MARAIS Arianne U18W R U18W

1 013B 10058 VILJOEN Layla U18W R U18W

1 010A 3076 DE JAGER Monica W R W

CEN Centurion Archery

1 056C 10063 NOWERS Aiden U15M R U15M

1 026A 10092 DE BRUYN Nicolette RLW S RLW

1 025C 10205 HANEKOM Lindry RLW S RLW

1 024C 3499 HERBST Zane RLW S RLW

DYA Dynamic Archery

1 045A 841 RUPPING Freddie M C M

1 003B 10369 MOLONEY Jonathan M R M

1 053C 2761 POOLMAN Grietjie 50W C 50W

1 054C 10405 VAN DER WALT Martie 50W C 50W

EC Eastern Cape

1 019B 10574 JOHNSON Hilton 50M B 50M

1 020B 10609 BALOYI Thato M B M

1 042B 10178 DE JAGER Francios M C M

1 043B 1430 NAIDOO Yashin M C M

1 016B 3292 DORFLING Braam 50M R 50M

1 002A 2169 BLEWETT Morgan M R M

1 007C 10177 DE JAGER Ethan U21M R U21M

1 052C 10176 DE JAGER Adri W C W

1 018B 10323 PIETERSE Sharon 50W R 50W
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75th S A National Championships
South African National Archery Association (25RSA041)
Marks Park, Johannesburg, From 04-04-2025 to 06-04-2025
Judges: VAN KRADENBURG Frans, Botha Emile, HO Charmaine
Director of Shooting: LOBO DAS NEVES Alfredo
Organizing Committee: MANNING Barbara, MCWILLIAMS Rhys

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

EC Eastern Cape

1 009B 10089 KRAUSE Nimue U21W R U21W

1 008B 10513 MEINTJIES Shanika U21W R U21W

1 011C 2725 BOSHOFF Hildegarde W R W

EGY Egypt

1 051B 99981 GILIBILY Nancy W C W

FFC Flying Feathers

1 028C 10460 BURNS Mark RLM S RLM

1 027A 3021 DA COSTA Joshua RLM S RLM

1 030A 2988 MOFAMADI Tiyiselani RLM S RLM

1 029A 3110 MOHOAHLE Ofentse RLM S RLM

1 027C 10270 MOOLOO Thaylen RLM S RLM

1 028A 3530 SCHUTTE Karl RLM S RLM

1 028B 10464 STRAUSS Hendrik RLM S RLM

1 025B 3515 MOPHUTING Kitso RLW S RLW

FS Free State

1 037C 840 BARNARD Kobus 50M C 50M

1 038C 10612 HOFFMAN Danie 50M C 50M

1 039B 1822 DE WET Franco M C M

1 040B 1455 DE WET Ignus M C M

1 055A 3426 MULLER Katelynn U15W C U15W

GP Gauteng

1 019A 2040 BASSON Michael 50M B 50M

1 020A 10197 BOTHA Vian M B M

1 021C 10258 PATHANJALI Anand Prabu M B M

1 021A 10030 VAN HEERDEN Mark M B M

1 022A 10462 MOURANT Gervaize U21M B U21M

1 036C 3145 BADENHORST Johan 50M C 50M

1 038B 2430 CILLIERS Charl 50M C 50M

1 037A 1406 DE KLERK Beyers 50M C 50M

1 038A 10374 JONKER Nico 50M C 50M

1 036A 2693 VAN DER MERWE Pierre 50M C 50M

1 036B 1315 VILJOEN Johann 50M C 50M

1 044B 1485 AUCAMP Altus M C M

1 044A 10575 CILLIERS Gert-Louis M C M

1 042A 64 CILLIERS Seppie M C M

1 041B 10608 ENGLISH Hylton M C M

1 046C 109 HERHOLDT Jan M C M

1 040A 925 ROUX Patrick M C M

1 045A 841 RUPPING Freddie M C M

1 043A 2114 VAN DER MERWE Rynhardt M C M

1 039A 3503 VAN ROOYEN Christiaan M C M

1 041A 2124 VERHOEF Hendre Barend M C M

1 046A 2705 VERHOEF Henk M C M

1 035A 1011 ANDERSON Shaun MO C MO

1 034A 10514 CHARLES Karsten MO C MO

1 032C 10554 GAGIANO Ryk MO C MO

1 033C 10627 VAN RENSBURG Terry MO C MO

1 055B 10125 FABER Lihan U15M C U15M

1 047C 10512 GALANTE Valentino U18M C U18M

1 049A 10227 HUMAN Armandt U18M C U18M

1 049B 3496 ROXMOUTH Tristan U18M C U18M

1 048A 10029 RYAN Ewan U18M C U18M

1 048C 10631 VIVIER Armand U18M C U18M

1 047A 10183 EDWARDS Gian Melville U21M C U21M

1 047B 2059 ZUUR Axel U21M C U21M
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75th S A National Championships
South African National Archery Association (25RSA041)
Marks Park, Johannesburg, From 04-04-2025 to 06-04-2025
Judges: VAN KRADENBURG Frans, Botha Emile, HO Charmaine
Director of Shooting: LOBO DAS NEVES Alfredo
Organizing Committee: MANNING Barbara, MCWILLIAMS Rhys

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

GP Gauteng

1 017C 75 CROWTHER Alan 50M R 50M

1 016C 10415 JONKER Dewald 50M R 50M

1 016A 10190 MAC OLIVE Ian 50M R 50M

1 018A 2791 PAYNE Brian 50M R 50M

1 017B 2933 PIETRA Francesco 50M R 50M

1 017A 2926 VAN STADEN Michael 50M R 50M

1 003B 10369 MOLONEY Jonathan M R M

1 005B 1017 ROUX Wian M R M

1 002B 2255 YENDE Siyabonga M R M

1 004B 1973 YOUNG Connor M R M

1 056A 99976 FOUCHE Francois U15M R U15M

1 056C 10063 NOWERS Aiden U15M R U15M

1 015B 10416 JONKER Liam U18M R U18M

1 006C 3497 GROBLER Herman U21M R U21M

1 008A 10429 LE ROUX Dian U21M R U21M

1 028C 10460 BURNS Mark RLM S RLM

1 027A 3021 DA COSTA Joshua RLM S RLM

1 030C 10188 DE JAGER Carl RLM S RLM

1 030B 10561 HERBST Gawie RLM S RLM

1 027B 2941 LAHER Muhammad RLM S RLM

1 029C 2347 LYNCH Mark RLM S RLM

1 030A 2988 MOFAMADI Tiyiselani RLM S RLM

1 029A 3110 MOHOAHLE Ofentse RLM S RLM

1 027C 10270 MOOLOO Thaylen RLM S RLM

1 028A 3530 SCHUTTE Karl RLM S RLM

1 028B 10464 STRAUSS Hendrik RLM S RLM

1 023C 10469 EDWARDS Caitlyn U18W B U18W

1 023A 10418 GUSH Caitlin U18W B U18W

1 022B 3172 COE Patricia W B W

1 053C 2761 POOLMAN Grietjie 50W C 50W

1 054C 10405 VAN DER WALT Martie 50W C 50W

1 054A 1386 VILJOEN Amanda 50W C 50W

1 059C 10546 WELTHAGEN Deon U13B C U13B

1 059A 10376 NOLTE Melah U13G C U13G

1 050A 10319 VAN HEERDEN Zani U18W C U18W

1 050B 3494 KRITZINGER Megan U21W C U21W

1 050C 3136 COETZEE Joané W C W

1 051C 10401 DU PLESSIS Tanya W C W

1 053A 1102 VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine W C W

1 058C 10039 CHEN-HEYNEKE Morgan U13G R U13G

1 058A 10410 VENTURAS Milla U13G R U13G

1 013A 10208 BARKER Olivia U18W R U18W

1 013C 10422 GIBLOT-DUCRAY Zoë U18W R U18W

1 012B 3495 KRITZINGER Mia U18W R U18W

1 008C 2527 JOUBERT Zoë U21W R U21W

1 009C 2663 KAJEE Maseeha U21W R U21W

1 011A 268 WHITEHEAD Catharina W R W

1 026A 10092 DE BRUYN Nicolette RLW S RLW

1 024B 10579 GAMMON Nicolette RLW S RLW

1 025C 10205 HANEKOM Lindry RLW S RLW

1 024C 3499 HERBST Zane RLW S RLW

1 026B 10131 HORAK Elmari RLW S RLW

1 024A 1399 IVES Giverny RLW S RLW

1 025B 3515 MOPHUTING Kitso RLW S RLW

1 026C 10160 VAN DEN BERG Charnè RLW S RLW

1 025A 3525 WAKEFORD Michelle RLW S RLW

HAB Habibia Archery Club

1 007B 3450 DATAY Fazlur U21M R U21M
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75th S A National Championships
South African National Archery Association (25RSA041)
Marks Park, Johannesburg, From 04-04-2025 to 06-04-2025
Judges: VAN KRADENBURG Frans, Botha Emile, HO Charmaine
Director of Shooting: LOBO DAS NEVES Alfredo
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Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

HTAC Helderberg Target Archery Club

1 020C 10443 ROSSOUW Hugo M B M

1 012C 3083 ROSSOUW Vianté U18W R U18W

ITAL Italian Indoor Archery Club

1 014B 2441 OOSTHUIZEN Ben U18M R U18M

KING Kings Park Archery

1 019C 2878 PALMER Lawrence 50M B 50M

1 033A 10530 BEYLEVELD Daniel MO C MO

1 032A 10470 LOTTER Luke MO C MO

1 006A 10182 CHETTIAR Mayuran M R M

KTAC Knysna Target Archery Club

1 006B 2968 VAN ONSELEN Sheldon M R M

1 029B 10548 PRINSLOO Jared RLM S RLM

KZN Kwa Zulu Natal

1 019C 2878 PALMER Lawrence 50M B 50M

1 033A 10530 BEYLEVELD Daniel MO C MO

1 032A 10470 LOTTER Luke MO C MO

1 006A 10182 CHETTIAR Mayuran M R M

1 057A 10079 LIMBADA Yahya U15M SB U15M

1 009A 3034 QUAIL Neve U21W R U21W

1 057C 10151 LIMBADA Faatimah U15W SB U15W

LOND Londt Park

1 019B 10574 JOHNSON Hilton 50M B 50M

1 016B 3292 DORFLING Braam 50M R 50M

1 002A 2169 BLEWETT Morgan M R M

1 018B 10323 PIETERSE Sharon 50W R 50W

1 008B 10513 MEINTJIES Shanika U21W R U21W

1 011C 2725 BOSHOFF Hildegarde W R W

MAGN Magnum Archery

1 044B 1485 AUCAMP Altus M C M

1 046A 2705 VERHOEF Henk M C M

1 054A 1386 VILJOEN Amanda 50W C 50W

1 059C 10546 WELTHAGEN Deon U13B C U13B

1 053A 1102 VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine W C W

MARK Marks Park

1 017C 75 CROWTHER Alan 50M R 50M

1 016C 10415 JONKER Dewald 50M R 50M

1 016A 10190 MAC OLIVE Ian 50M R 50M

1 018A 2791 PAYNE Brian 50M R 50M

1 017A 2926 VAN STADEN Michael 50M R 50M

1 015B 10416 JONKER Liam U18M R U18M

1 030C 10188 DE JAGER Carl RLM S RLM

1 027B 2941 LAHER Muhammad RLM S RLM

1 029C 2347 LYNCH Mark RLM S RLM

1 009C 2663 KAJEE Maseeha U21W R U21W

1 011A 268 WHITEHEAD Catharina W R W

MBA Middelburg Archery Club

1 003A 3456 EBRAHIM Eesa Mohammed M R M

1 010C 1117 HENDRICKS Leanda W R W

MP Mpumulanga

1 003A 3456 EBRAHIM Eesa Mohammed M R M

1 010C 1117 HENDRICKS Leanda W R W
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75th S A National Championships
South African National Archery Association (25RSA041)
Marks Park, Johannesburg, From 04-04-2025 to 06-04-2025
Judges: VAN KRADENBURG Frans, Botha Emile, HO Charmaine
Director of Shooting: LOBO DAS NEVES Alfredo
Organizing Committee: MANNING Barbara, MCWILLIAMS Rhys

MRI Mauritius

1 045C 99982 CHAROUX Gerard Adrien M C M

1 044C 99983 HOW KEM FAT Henri M C M

1 004A 99999 CHAN YAM Ryan M R M

1 005A 99998 NEKITSING Tekbahadoursing M R M

1 015C 99992 BISSESSUR Jagadish Yugveer U18M R U18M

1 014A 99995 RUNJEET Mouddaththir Ibn Firyad U18M R U18M

1 015A 99993 SARDAR Muhammad Arrmaan U18M R U18M

1 014C 99994 SHIU FOOK SIEN Aidan William U18M R U18M

1 011B 99996 KWOK KEM YEN Anastasia Marie W R W

NAM Namibia

1 021B 99991 WAHLERS Lutz M B M

1 042C 99985 LOUW Christian M C M

1 043C 99984 MEUWESEN Jannie M C M

1 035C 99989 DU TOIT Jl MO C MO

1 034C 99990 VISSER De Villiers MO C MO

1 055C 99977 DU PLESSIS Janko U15M C U15M

1 054B 99978 MALAN Ilana 50W C 50W

1 053B 99979 COETZEE Jacqueline W C W

1 052B 99980 TALJAARD Babette W C W

ODY Odyysey Archery

1 035A 1011 ANDERSON Shaun MO C MO

1 034A 10514 CHARLES Karsten MO C MO

1 032C 10554 GAGIANO Ryk MO C MO

1 055B 10125 FABER Lihan U15M C U15M

1 047C 10512 GALANTE Valentino U18M C U18M

1 049B 3496 ROXMOUTH Tristan U18M C U18M

1 048A 10029 RYAN Ewan U18M C U18M

1 048C 10631 VIVIER Armand U18M C U18M

1 047A 10183 EDWARDS Gian Melville U21M C U21M

1 030B 10561 HERBST Gawie RLM S RLM

1 050A 10319 VAN HEERDEN Zani U18W C U18W

1 050B 3494 KRITZINGER Megan U21W C U21W

1 058A 10410 VENTURAS Milla U13G R U13G

1 012B 3495 KRITZINGER Mia U18W R U18W

1 026B 10131 HORAK Elmari RLW S RLW

1 024A 1399 IVES Giverny RLW S RLW

1 026C 10160 VAN DEN BERG Charnè RLW S RLW

1 025A 3525 WAKEFORD Michelle RLW S RLW

PROT Protea Archery Club

1 005C 3443 BUNKELL St John M R M

1 057B 10483 ZHAO Ning en U15W R U15W

RHOD Rhodes Archery

1 020B 10609 BALOYI Thato M B M

1 043B 1430 NAIDOO Yashin M C M

1 009B 10089 KRAUSE Nimue U21W R U21W

TEMP Tempe Archery Club

1 037C 840 BARNARD Kobus 50M C 50M

1 038C 10612 HOFFMAN Danie 50M C 50M

1 039B 1822 DE WET Franco M C M

1 040B 1455 DE WET Ignus M C M

1 055A 3426 MULLER Katelynn U15W C U15W

TUKS Tuks Archery Club

1 037A 1406 DE KLERK Beyers 50M C 50M

1 038A 10374 JONKER Nico 50M C 50M

1 036A 2693 VAN DER MERWE Pierre 50M C 50M
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75th S A National Championships
South African National Archery Association (25RSA041)
Marks Park, Johannesburg, From 04-04-2025 to 06-04-2025
Judges: VAN KRADENBURG Frans, Botha Emile, HO Charmaine
Director of Shooting: LOBO DAS NEVES Alfredo
Organizing Committee: MANNING Barbara, MCWILLIAMS Rhys
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TUKS Tuks Archery Club

1 042A 64 CILLIERS Seppie M C M

1 040A 925 ROUX Patrick M C M

1 043A 2114 VAN DER MERWE Rynhardt M C M

1 039A 3503 VAN ROOYEN Christiaan M C M

1 041A 2124 VERHOEF Hendre Barend M C M

1 033C 10627 VAN RENSBURG Terry MO C MO

1 049A 10227 HUMAN Armandt U18M C U18M

1 005B 1017 ROUX Wian M R M

1 006C 3497 GROBLER Herman U21M R U21M

1 008A 10429 LE ROUX Dian U21M R U21M

1 050C 3136 COETZEE Joané W C W

1 051C 10401 DU PLESSIS Tanya W C W

1 013A 10208 BARKER Olivia U18W R U18W

1 008C 2527 JOUBERT Zoë U21W R U21W

1 024B 10579 GAMMON Nicolette RLW S RLW

WC Western Cape

1 020C 10443 ROSSOUW Hugo M B M

1 045B 110 HO Lance M C M

1 005C 3443 BUNKELL St John M R M

1 002C 10466 NEL Stefan M R M

1 004C 854 POTGIETER Werner M R M

1 006B 2968 VAN ONSELEN Sheldon M R M

1 003C 10056 VILJOEN Davel M R M

1 056B 10467 NEL Luke U15M R U15M

1 014B 2441 OOSTHUIZEN Ben U18M R U18M

1 007B 3450 DATAY Fazlur U21M R U21M

1 029B 10548 PRINSLOO Jared RLM S RLM

1 058B 10508 SCHMIDT Karli U13G B U13G

1 052A 3255 DICKSON Courtney W C W

1 051A 254 VERMEULEN Marie-louise W C W

1 018C 3212 THEUNISSEN Elna 50W R 50W

1 057B 10483 ZHAO Ning en U15W R U15W

1 012A 2823 MARAIS Arianne U18W R U18W

1 012C 3083 ROSSOUW Vianté U18W R U18W

1 013B 10058 VILJOEN Layla U18W R U18W

1 010A 3076 DE JAGER Monica W R W

ZIM Zimbabwe

1 039C 99988 LANDSMAN David M C M

1 041C 99986 MAZONDE Russell M C M

1 040C 99987 STEELE Jessie M C M

1 007A 99997 HILL Bryce U21M R U21M

ZOOL Archers of Zoolake

1 019A 2040 BASSON Michael 50M B 50M

1 020A 10197 BOTHA Vian M B M

1 021C 10258 PATHANJALI Anand Prabu M B M

1 021A 10030 VAN HEERDEN Mark M B M

1 022A 10462 MOURANT Gervaize U21M B U21M

1 017B 2933 PIETRA Francesco 50M R 50M

1 002B 2255 YENDE Siyabonga M R M

1 004B 1973 YOUNG Connor M R M

1 023C 10469 EDWARDS Caitlyn U18W B U18W

1 023A 10418 GUSH Caitlin U18W B U18W

1 022B 3172 COE Patricia W B W

1 058C 10039 CHEN-HEYNEKE Morgan U13G R U13G

1 013C 10422 GIBLOT-DUCRAY Zoë U18W R U18W
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75th S A National Championships
South African National Archery Association (25RSA041)
Marks Park, Johannesburg, From 04-04-2025 to 06-04-2025
Judges: VAN KRADENBURG Frans, Botha Emile, HO Charmaine
Director of Shooting: LOBO DAS NEVES Alfredo
Organizing Committee: MANNING Barbara, MCWILLIAMS Rhys

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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